
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Rosenberg, TX October 26-27, 2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 30 2nd 29 3rd 24 1st 25

176 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 4.0 27.0 4.0 26.0 1.0 24.0 1.0 25.0 102.0 1

141 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 2.0 29.0 7.0 23.0 3.0 22.0 2.0 24.0 98.0 2

112 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 5.0 26.0 2.0 28.0 2.0 23.0 9.0 17.0 94.0 3

160 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 10.0 21.0 1.0 29.0 6.0 19.0 8.0 18.0 87.0 4

145 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 1.0 30.0 5.0 25.0 9.0 16.0 15.0 11.0 82.0 5

104 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 11.0 20.0 18.0 12.0 7.0 18.0 4.0 22.0 72.0 6

102 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 13.0 18.0 6.0 24.0 12.0 13.0 10.0 16.0 71.0 7

146 Melissa Locke - Savasan - 3430030 22.0 9.0 12.0 18.0 4.0 21.0 5.0 21.0 69.0 8

105 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 7.0 24.0 3.0 27.0 13.0 12.0 20.0 6.0 69.0 9

111 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 4820737 8.0 23.0 17.0 13.0 11.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 63.0 10

162 Jeanene C Williams - Im Inwhizable - 4560746 6.0 25.0 20.0 10.0 5.0 20.0 19.0 7.0 62.0 11

140 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 20.0 11.0 11.0 19.0 14.0 11.0 6.0 20.0 61.0 12

196 Sherri Fischer - Show Biz Sug - 4761587 15.0 16.0 23.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 7.0 19.0 59.0 13

100 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 12.0 19.0 13.0 17.0 20.0 5.0 12.0 14.0 55.0 14

190 Jennifer Weaver - Memphis - 2011-147 3.0 28.0 9.0 21.0 23.0 2.0 25.0 1.0 52.0 15

186 Cathy Clements - The Queens Pistol - 4209259 17.0 14.0 16.0 14.0 19.0 6.0 14.0 12.0 46.0 16

183 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 19.0 12.0 22.0 8.0 16.0 9.0 11.0 15.0 44.0 17

135 Linda  Levis - Kings Smart Wimpy - 5260848 18.0 13.0 14.0 16.0 22.0 3.0 24.0 2.0 34.0 18

189 Laura Yarbrough - Fabulous Stone - 2012-BDS13 29.0 2.0 19.0 11.0 15.0 10.0 16.0 10.0 33.0 19

116 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - X0646568 24.0 7.0 21.0 9.0 17.0 8.0 18.0 8.0 32.0 20

188 Nolen Booth - Kings Play Kitty - 4474627 26.0 5.0 28.0 2.0 21.0 4.0 22.0 4.0 15.0 21

108 Ken   Schwab - DQ - 2012-BDS1 23.0 8.0 15.0 15.0 SCR 17.0 9.0 0.0

126 Tonia Crump Epperson - Sams Canoso - 4881644 28.0 3.0 #N/A 18.0 7.0 #N/A 0.0

139 Michelle Wilkinson - Otoes Natural Gin - 5229866 14.0 17.0 24.0 6.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

147 Eliesa Wright - Zippo Rio Silver - 2012-BDS11 25.0 6.0 29.0 1.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

149 Kitty Darlow - Whistle Me Fancy - 171580 30.0 1.0 27.0 3.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

156 Alyssa Sanchez - Sonitas Little Wimpy - 5072709 #N/A #N/A 24.0 1.0 #N/A 0.0

165 Macee Casselman-Reed  - Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 9.0 22.0 8.0 22.0 SCR 3.0 23.0 0.0

168 Natalie Holt - Hot Leather Vest - 2012-BDS8 16.0 15.0 26.0 4.0 #N/A 21.0 5.0 0.0

184 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 21.0 10.0 25.0 5.0 10.0 15.0 #N/A 0.0

187 Marcia Herald - My Smart Fritz Chex - 4846147 27.0 4.0 10.0 20.0 SCR 23.0 3.0 0.0

Novice All



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 26-27, 2012 Judge:

30
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
30 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 4 8 2 10 9 3 7 1

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 30 145 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 8.5 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.5 81.5

2 29 141 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 8.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.5 2.0 79.5

3 28 190 Jennifer Weaver - Memphis - 2011-147 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 78.5

4 27 176 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 4.0 76.5

5 26 112 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 8.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 76.0

6 25 162 Jeanene C Williams - Im Inwhizable - 4560746 9.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 6.5 76.0

7 24 105 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 73.0

8 23 111 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 4820737 8.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 73.0

9 22 165 Macee Casselman-Reed  - Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 2.0 72.5

10 21 160 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 8.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 8.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 2.0 72.5

Novice Pleasure Rosenberg, TXLocation:Gotti
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 20 104 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 8.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 2.0 72.5

12 19 100 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.5 6.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 2.0 71.5

13 18 102 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 2.0 71.5

14 17 139 Michelle Wilkinson - Otoes Natural Gin - 5229866 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 2.0 69.5

15 16 196 Sherri Fischer - Show Biz Sug - 4761587 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 69.0

16 15 168 Natalie Holt - Hot Leather Vest - 2012-BDS8 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 68.0

17 14 186 Cathy Clements - The Queens Pistol - 4209259 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 5.0 8.0 2.0 67.0

18 13 135 Linda  Levis - Kings Smart Wimpy - 5260848 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 2.0 66.5

19 12 183 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 65.0

20 11 140 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 6.5 6.5 3.0 7.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 61.5

2012 Rosenburg SHOT Program 09282012

Novice_Pleasure

Page # 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 10 184 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 4.0 61.0

22 9 146 Melissa Locke - Savasan - 3430030 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 4.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 60.0

23 8 108 Ken   Schwab - DQ - 2012-BDS1 7.0 8.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 2.0 59.0

24 7 116 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - X0646568 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 58.5

25 6 147 Eliesa Wright - Zippo Rio Silver - 2012-BDS11 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 2.0 54.0

26 5 188 Nolen Booth - Kings Play Kitty - 4474627 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 53.5

27 4 187 Marcia Herald - My Smart Fritz Chex - 4846147 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 53.0

28 3 126 Tonia Crump Epperson - Sams Canoso - 4881644 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 4.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.0 11.0 50.0

29 2 189 Laura Yarbrough - Fabulous Stone - 2012-BDS13 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 49.5

30 1 149 Kitty Darlow - Whistle Me Fancy - 171580 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 2.0 45.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 26-27, 2012 Judge:

29
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
29 TIE BREAKERS 7 2 3 1 9 6 8 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles Bridge
Lope 

Logs
Fig 8

Trot 

Cones
Stop

Walk 

Overs

Box 

Turn

Back 

Thru L
Gate

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
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a
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s

Total   

(1-100)

1 29 160 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 59.0

2 28 112 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.5 57.5

3 27 105 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 57.0

4 26 176 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 56.0

5 25 145 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 56.0

6 24 102 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 56.0

7 23 141 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 55.0

8 22 165 Macee Casselman-Reed  - Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 54.0

9 21 190 Jennifer Weaver - Memphis - 2011-147 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.5 5.0 53.5

10 20 187 Marcia Herald - My Smart Fritz Chex - 4846147 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 51.5

Novice Trail Rosenberg, TXLocation:Hodges
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 19 140 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 51.5

12 18 146 Melissa Locke - Savasan - 3430030 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 50.0

13 17 100 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 49.0

14 16 135 Linda  Levis - Kings Smart Wimpy - 5260848 6.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 48.0

15 15 108 Ken   Schwab - DQ - 2012-BDS1 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 7.0 48.0

16 14 186 Cathy Clements - The Queens Pistol - 4209259 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 47.0

17 13 111 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 4820737 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 47.0

18 12 104 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 5.0 5.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 47.0

19 11 189 Laura Yarbrough - Fabulous Stone - 2012-BDS13 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 10.0 45.0

20 10 162 Jeanene C Williams - Im Inwhizable - 4560746 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 45.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 9 116 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - X0646568 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 44.0

22 8 183 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 44.0

23 7 196 Sherri Fischer - Show Biz Sug - 4761587 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 10.0 41.0

24 6 139 Michelle Wilkinson - Otoes Natural Gin - 5229866 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 41.0

25 5 184 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 10.0 40.0

26 4 168 Natalie Holt - Hot Leather Vest - 2012-BDS8 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 38.0

27 3 149 Kitty Darlow - Whistle Me Fancy - 171580 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 38.0

28 2 188 Nolen Booth - Kings Play Kitty - 4474627 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 3.0 10.0 35.0

29 1 147 Eliesa Wright - Zippo Rio Silver - 2012-BDS11 5.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 5.0 27.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 26-27, 2012 Judge:

24
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
27 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 6 2 3 7 8 1

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 24 176 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 52.0

2 23 112 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 47.0

3 22 141 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 43.0

4 21 146 Melissa Locke - Savasan - 3430030 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 43.0

5 20 162 Jeanene C Williams - Im Inwhizable - 4560746 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 43.0

6 19 160 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.5 42.5

7 18 104 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 42.0

8 17 196 Sherri Fischer - Show Biz Sug - 4761587 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 42.0

9 16 145 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.5 41.5

10 15 184 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 41.0

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenberg, TXLocation:Holden
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 14 111 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 4820737 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.5 39.5

12 13 102 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.5 38.5

13 12 105 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 37.0

14 11 140 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 36.5

15 10 189 Laura Yarbrough - Fabulous Stone - 2012-BDS13 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.0

16 9 183 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 35.0

17 8 116 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - X0646568 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 34.0

18 7 126 Tonia Crump Epperson - Sams Canoso - 4881644 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 33.0

19 6 186 Cathy Clements - The Queens Pistol - 4209259 6.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 32.0

20 5 100 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 32.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 4 188 Nolen Booth - Kings Play Kitty - 4474627 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 32.0

22 3 135 Linda  Levis - Kings Smart Wimpy - 5260848 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 31.5

23 2 190 Jennifer Weaver - Memphis - 2011-147 5.0 3.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 17.5

24 1 156 Alyssa Sanchez - Sonitas Little Wimpy - 5072709 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 18.0 13.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 26-27, 2012 Judge: Holden Loc.

25
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
25 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense        

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties
Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 25.0 176 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 4 4 3 3 3 17 18 52

2 24.0 141 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 4 4 3 4 3 14 16 48

3 23.0 165 Macee Casselman-Reed  - Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 3 3 3 3 2 16 16 46

4 22.0 104 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 3 3 3 4 3 15 14 45

5 21.0 146 Melissa Locke - Savasan - 3430030 3 3 3 3 3 15 14 44

6 20.0 140 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 3 3 3 3 2 14 15 43

7 19.0 196 Sherri Fischer - Show Biz Sug - 4761587 3 3 3 3 3 15 13 43

8 18.0 160 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 4 2 3 4 4 13 13 43

9 17.0 112 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 3 3 3 3 3 13 12 40

10 16.0 102 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 3 3 3 3 3 11 12 38

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Rosenberg, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 15.0 183 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 3 4 3 3 3 11 11 38

12 14.0 100 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 4 4 3 4 3 9 9 36

13 13.0 111 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 4820737 3 3 3 3 3 8 11 34

14 12.0 186 Cathy Clements - The Queens Pistol - 4209259 2 2 3 2 3 12 10 34

15 11.0 145 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 3 3 2 2 3 11 10 34

16 10.0 189 Laura Yarbrough - Fabulous Stone - 2012-BDS13 3 3 3 3 3 8 10 33

17 9.0 108 Ken   Schwab - DQ - 2012-BDS1 3 2 2 2 2 10 10 31

18 8.0 116 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - X0646568 2 4 3 2 3 8 9 31

19 7.0 162 Jeanene C Williams - Im Inwhizable - 4560746 3 3 3 3 3 9 7 31

20 6.0 105 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 3 3 3 3 2 6 9 29
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 5.0 168 Natalie Holt - Hot Leather Vest - 2012-BDS8 3 3 3 3 2 7 7 28

22 4.0 188 Nolen Booth - Kings Play Kitty - 4474627 2 2 2 2 2 9 8 27

23 3.0 187 Marcia Herald - My Smart Fritz Chex - 4846147 4 3 3 3 2 5 5 25

24 2.0 135 Linda  Levis - Kings Smart Wimpy - 5260848 2 2 2 2 2 7 7 24

25 1.0 190 Jennifer Weaver - Memphis - 2011-147 1 1 1 1 1 9 8 22
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